ORDERING:
PSM-19/144/3U - Modular Patch Panel, height 3U
FEATURES:
•	 capacity up to 12 modules MPS-19/12/W
•	 quick and reliable fibre links configuration
•	 easy acess for performing control and maintenance
measurements
•	 storage and organisation of outdoor cale loose
tubes requires application of 19” Excess Cable Tray
SZ-19L-1U
•	 blank plates PZ-3U-7 (width 35 mm) to cover
unused space in the panel
•	 installation in 19” racks with minimum depth of
•	 300 mm, e.g. STP-19
•	 installation in 21” and/or 23” racks with the use of
AD-19 adapters
THE SET INCLUDES:
•	 cable ties and cable bands
•	 installation and handling instructions
•	 installation kit
•	 19” Excess Cable Tray SZ-19L-1U (optional)
•	 blank plate (optional)
PSM-19/144/3U
number of splice trays max. 12 x KSQ
maximum number of splices 12 per module
adapter capacity 12 modules x 12 pcs = 144
connector standard E-2000, SC
recommended pigtail length [m], 0.9 mm buffered fibre 1 - 1,5
dimensions: width/height/depth [mm] 483/132 (3U)/210
weight [kg] 4
number of modules 12
module type MPS-19/12/W
mounting brackets position front
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Modular Patch Panel PSM-19/144/3U
PSM-19/144/3U MODULAR PATCH PANEL
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT | MODULAR PATCH PANELSMODULAR PATCH PANELS | OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT